Summit County Utah
Primary Election
June 30, 2020

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total
Registered Voters - REPUBLICAN
Registered Voters - DEMOCRATIC
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN
Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN
Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL

50 of 50
16,753
10,140

6,175
438
10,856
6,823
3,891
142
64.80%
67.29%
63.01%
32.42%
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REP Republican for U.S. House District 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
KATIEWITT 1,400
BOB STEVENSON 1,164
BLAKE DAVID MOORE 2,367
KERRY W. GIBSON 1,229
Total Votes Cast 6,160
Contest Totals 6,823

Republican for Governor and Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1
TOTAL
THOMAS E. WRIGHT, ROB BISHOP 411
SPENCER J. COX, DEIDRE M. 1,408
HENDERSON
JON HUNTSMAN JR., MICHELLE 3,814
KAUFUSI
GREG HUGHES, VICTOR IVERSON 1,149
Total Votes Cast 6,812
Contest Totals 6,823
Republican for Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL
SEAN D. REYES 3,359
DAVID 0. LEAVITT 3,020
Total Votes Cast 6,379
Contest Totals 6,823

Republican for State Senate District 19

Vote For 1
TOTAL
JOHN D. JOHNSON 1,187
JOHNNY FERRY 1,150
Total Votes Cast 2,337
Contest Totals 2,562

Republican for State House District 54

Vote For 1
TOTAL
MIKE KOHLER 610
RANDY FAVERO 1,172
Total Votes Cast 1,782
Contest Totals 2,131

DEM Democratic for U.S. House District 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL
DARREN PARRY 1,842
JAMIE CHEEK 1,921
Total Votes Cast 3,763
Contest Totals 3,891
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Democratic for Council Seat C
Vote For 1
TOTAL
MALENA STEVENS 2,681
CANICE HARTE 1,186
Total Votes Cast 3,867
Contest Totals 3,891

South Summit School Board #2

Vote For 1
TOTAL

DAN ECKERT 192
DAVID DARCEY 165
MARK R. MATAYA 136
Total Votes Cast 493

Contest Totals 513
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