

Summit County Utah
Primary Election
June 30, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Election Summary Report

Statistics

TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting	50 of 50
Registered Voters - Total	16,753
Registered Voters - REPUBLICAN	10,140
Registered Voters - DEMOCRATIC	6,175
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	438
Ballots Cast - Total	10,856
Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN	6,823
Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC	3,891
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	142
Voter Turnout - Total	64.80%
Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN	67.29%
Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC	63.01%
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	32.42%

Summit County Utah
Primary Election
June 30, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Election Summary Report

REP Republican for U.S. House District 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
KATIE WITT	1,400
BOB STEVENSON	1,164
BLAKE DAVID MOORE	2,367
KERRY W. GIBSON	1,229
Total Votes Cast	6,160
Contest Totals	6,823

Republican for Governor and Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
THOMAS E. WRIGHT, ROB BISHOP	441
SPENCER J. COX, DEIDRE M. HENDERSON	1,408
JON HUNTSMAN JR., MICHELLE KAUFUSI	3,814
GREG HUGHES, VICTOR IVERSON	1,149
Total Votes Cast	6,812
Contest Totals	6,823

Republican for Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
SEAN D. REYES	3,359
DAVID O. LEAVITT	3,020
Total Votes Cast	6,379
Contest Totals	6,823

Republican for State Senate District 19

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
JOHN D. JOHNSON	1,187
JOHNNY FERRY	1,150
Total Votes Cast	2,337
Contest Totals	2,562

Republican for State House District 54

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
MIKE KOHLER	610
RANDY FAVERO	1,172
Total Votes Cast	1,782
Contest Totals	2,131

DEM Democratic for U.S. House District 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
DARREN PARRY	1,842
JAMIE CHEEK	1,921
Total Votes Cast	3,763
Contest Totals	3,891

Summit County Utah
Primary Election
June 30, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Election Summary Report

Democratic for Council Seat C

Vote For 1

TOTAL

MALENA STEVENS	2,681
CANICE HARTE	1,186
Total Votes Cast	3,867
Contest Totals	3,891

South Summit School Board #2

Vote For 1

TOTAL

DAN ECKERT	192
DAVID DARCEY	165
MARK R. MATAYA	136
Total Votes Cast	493
Contest Totals	513